WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION FORMULA
FOR SOME CLASS OF CYCLIC CODES
Tadoo Kasami
REPORT R - 28 5  APRIL, 1966
f
m
WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION FORMULA
FOR SOME CLASS OF CYCLIC CODES

index entries for cataloging the report. Key words must be
selected so that no security classification is required.
Identifiers, such as equipment model designation, trade
name, military project code name, geographic location, may
be used as key words but will be followed by an indication
of technical context. The assignment of links, roles, and
weights is optional.
DD f8S& 1473
S e c u rity  C lass ifica tion
S e cu rity  C lass ifica tion
DOCUMENT CONTROL DATA R&D
(S e c u r i ty  c la s s if ic a t io n  o f  t i t l e ,  b o d y  o f a b s tr a c t  and  in d ex in g  annotation m ust be e n te red  w h en  th e  o v e ra ll re p o rt is c la s s ifie d  )
1. O R IG INATING A C T IV IT Y  (Corporate author)University of Illinois
Coordinated Science Laboratory
Urbana, Illinois 61801
2a. REPORT SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
Unclassified
2b. GROUP
3. REPORT T ITLE
WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION FORMULA FOR SOME CLASS OF CYCLIC CODES
4. DESCRIPTIVE NOTES (Type of report and inclusive dates)
5. A U TH O R (S ) ( Last name, first name, initial )
Rasami, Tadao
6 . REPORT D ATE.SpTril, 1966
8 a . C O N T R A C T  OR G R A N T  NO .
DA 28 043 AMC 00073(E)
b. P R O J E C T  NO . 20014501B31F
e. Also National Science Foundation
Grant NSF GK-690
7 a  T O T A L  NO . O F  PA G E S
24
9 a .O R I G I N A T O R ' S  R E P O R T  NU'MBÉìft(s)
7 b . NO . O F R E F S .
R-285
9 b .O T H E R  R E P O R T  N O (S )  ( A n y  o th e r n um bers  th a t  m ay be assigned th is re p o rt)
10. A V A IL A B IL IT Y / LIM ITATION NOTICES
Distribution of this report is unlimited.
11. S U P P LE M E N TA R Y  NOTES 12. SPO N S O R IN G  M ILITA R Y A C T IV IT YJoint Services Electronics Program
thru U. S. Army Electronics Command
Ft. Monmouth, New Jersey 07703____
13. ABSTRACT
Let h^(X) and h^CX) be different irreducible polynomials such that
-2^-1 - iĥ (cv ) = 0 for some h(0 < h < m) and h ^ ) = 0, a being a primitive
element of GF(2 )„ This paper presents the weight distribution formula
of the code of length 2 -1 generated by (X - 1)/(h (X)h (X)) for any
m and h. Some applications to the cross-correlation problem between two
different maximum length sequences are presented.
DD 1473
S e c u rity  C lass ifica tion